City of Cleveland - Fully Insured - Current

Carrier Name:

Deductible (Embedded)
Coinsurance

Out of Pocket Maximum
(excludes deductible)
Office Visit Copay

Emergency Room Copay*

Urgent Care Copay

Proposed Rates 2014

2015

2016

Outside Carrier Rx integration fee

Wellness Credit Included In fees

Notes

Single
Family

Single
Family
PCP
SPEC

Single
Family

Single
Family

Single
Family

MMO PPO Offer

MMO HMO Offer

HealthPlan
Kaiser HMO Offer

Non Network

Network Non Network

Network  Network

MMO PPO
Network Non Network
$400 $400
$800 $800
90% 70%
$1,000 $2,500
$2,000 $5,000
$10 70%
$10 70%
$80 $80
$10 70%

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

MMO HMO
Network Non Network
$0 $0
$0 $0
90% 70%
$1,000 $5,000
$2,000 $10,000
$15 $30
$15 $30
$80 $80
$15 $30

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0
$0
90%
$1,000
$2,000
$15
$15
$50
$15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




