## City of Cleveland - Fully Insured - Current

Carrier Name:		MMO PPO		MMO PPO Offer		MMO HMO		MMO HMO Offer		<u>Kaiser</u>	HMO Offer	
			Network	Non Network	Network	Non Network	Network	Non Network	Network	Non Network	Network	Network
Deductible (Embedded)		Single	\$400	\$400			\$0	\$0			\$0	
		Family	\$800	\$800			\$0	\$0			\$0	
Coinsurance			90%	70%			90%	70%			90%	
Out of Pocket Maximum		Single	\$1,000	\$2,500			\$1,000	\$5,000			\$1,000	
(excludes deductible)		Family	\$2,000	\$5,000			\$2,000	\$10,000			\$2,000	
Office Visit Copay		PCP	\$10	70%			\$15	\$30			\$15	
		SPEC	\$10	70%			\$15	\$30			\$15	
Emergency Room Copay*			\$80	\$80			\$80	\$80			\$50	
Urgent Care Copay			\$10	70%			\$15	\$30			\$15	
											-	
Proposed Rates	2014	Single				\$0.00				\$0.00	-	\$0.00
		Family				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	2015	Single				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
		Family				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
	2016	Single				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
		Family				\$0.00				\$0.00		\$0.00
Outside Carrier Rx integration fee												
Wellness Credit Include	ed In fees	6										
Notes												
	_											
	_											

HealthPlan